
Boys MS - Russ Fameree 2024

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Kiel 00:09:19.97 32

2 NEWCHAA 00:09:48.32 56

3 Luxemburg-Casco 00:10:14.42 93

4 Kewaunee 00:11:21.02 126

5 Manitowoc Lutheran 00:10:40.49 127

6 Coleman 00:10:44.80 133

7 Peshtigo 00:11:15.38 158

8 Oconto 00:12:51.78 223

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Southern Door 00:09:51.63 3

Reedsville 00:10:36.46 3

Sturgeon Bay 00:09:54.84 3

St. John Bosco 00:09:47.09 1

Sevastopol 00:12:00.43 1

Two Rivers 00:13:48.59 1

Suring 00:14:41.48 1
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Boys MS - Russ Fameree 2024

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Kiel 00:09:19.97 17 32

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 288 Austin Helms 00:08:34.76 1

2 4 294 Owen Pacovsky 00:08:51.90 4

3 7 286 Maddix Arenz 00:09:24.01 6

4 15 284 Cash Achter 00:09:51.92 10

5 16 287 Decker Heeler 00:09:57.25 11

6 21 298 Joshua Uselding 00:10:11.69 (14)

7 28 285 Dane Arenz 00:10:23.88 (21)

2 NEWCHAA 00:09:48.32 13 56

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 576 Levi Rodriguez 00:08:50.45 2

2 12 579 Levi VandenAvond 00:09:45.02 8

3 13 572 Jacob Lyons 00:09:46.63 9

4 24 563 Dane Albaugh 00:10:15.99 17

5 27 568 Truitt Haller 00:10:23.53 20

6 30 565 Garett Brochtrup 00:10:24.84 (22)

7 48 566 Monty Coldagelli 00:11:05.97 (35)

3 Luxemburg-Casco 00:10:14.42 9 93

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 8 359 Jacob Romdenne 00:09:32.12 7

2 17 356 Bryce Mleziva 00:09:59.10 12

3 31 355 Almerik Horst 00:10:29.63 23

4 33 361 Kyle Tassoul 00:10:32.55 24

5 38 353 Lincoln Brolin 00:10:38.69 27

6 41 358 Chase Renier 00:10:51.58 (29)

7 42 360 Riley Salentine 00:10:54.08 (30)

4 Kewaunee 00:11:21.02 5 126

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 18 250 Blake Martin 00:10:04.14 13

2 25 249 Bryson Fenendael 00:10:19.29 18

3 26 252 Jayden Reckelberg 00:10:20.95 19

4 36 253 Bentley Schmitt 00:10:37.63 26

5 82 251 Epifanio Morales-Hernandez 00:15:23.08 50

5 Manitowoc Lutheran 00:10:40.49 7 127

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 5 529 Philip Melso 00:09:14.31 5

2 23 526 Gabriel Farmer 00:10:15.67 16

3 45 532 William Wagner 00:11:05.25 33

4 51 531 Caleb Vogt 00:11:20.83 36

5 55 528 Caleb Holper 00:11:26.39 37

6 59 527 Jacob Fischer 00:11:47.85 (39)

7 72 530 Owen Sukowaty 00:13:00.27 (46)

6 Coleman 00:10:44.80 8 133

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 22 204 Nolan Rosner 00:10:14.95 15

2 35 205 Samuel Rosner 00:10:33.12 25

3 39 198 Ethan Kaufman 00:10:46.09 28

4 43 203 Landon Pusick 00:11:04.49 31

XM Timing Printed: 10/11/2024 4:17:34 PM Page: 2 of 5



Boys MS - Russ Fameree 2024

5 46 208 Edward Zielinski 00:11:05.35 34

6 70 197 Caden Haulotte-Yencheske 00:12:47.08 (44)

7 75 207 Axel Thomas 00:13:38.16 (47)

7 Peshtigo 00:11:15.38 5 158

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 671 Brayden Lepinski 00:08:51.02 3

2 44 669 Dominic Burns 00:11:05.24 32

3 56 672 Frankie Ninneman 00:11:34.65 38

4 61 670 Ethan Cook 00:11:58.35 40

5 71 673 Nate Olson 00:12:47.67 45

8 Oconto 00:12:51.78 5 223

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 62 622 Alex McFadden 00:11:59.81 41

2 65 618 Carston Bostedt 00:12:05.49 42

3 66 619 Weston Hebert 00:12:06.50 43

4 78 623 Liam Olson 00:14:03.30 48

5 79 624 Jaxon Weigelt 00:14:03.81 49
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Boys MS - Russ Fameree 2024

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 288 Austin Helms 7th 00:08:34.76 Kiel

2 2 576 Levi Rodriguez K 00:08:50.45 NEWCHAA

3 3 671 Brayden Lepinski 8th 00:08:51.02 Peshtigo

4 4 294 Owen Pacovsky 8th 00:08:51.90 Kiel

5 5 529 Philip Melso 7th 00:09:14.31 Manitowoc Lutheran

6 0 766 Reese Sund 8th 00:09:19.73 Southern Door

7 6 286 Maddix Arenz 5th 00:09:24.01 Kiel

8 7 359 Jacob Romdenne 7th 00:09:32.12 Luxemburg-Casco

9 0 694 Ian Schwahn 7th 00:09:35.90 Reedsville

10 0 797 Atticus Haus 8th 00:09:39.77 Sturgeon Bay

11 0 798 Deacon Haus 8th 00:09:40.48 Sturgeon Bay

12 8 579 Levi VandenAvond 8th 00:09:45.02 NEWCHAA

13 9 572 Jacob Lyons 7th 00:09:46.63 NEWCHAA

14 0 778 Norbert Cross 7th 00:09:47.09 St. John Bosco

15 10 284 Cash Achter 7th 00:09:51.92 Kiel

16 11 287 Decker Heeler 5th 00:09:57.25 Kiel

17 12 356 Bryce Mleziva 8th 00:09:59.10 Luxemburg-Casco

18 13 250 Blake Martin 8th 00:10:04.14 Kewaunee

19 0 764 Ashton Bouche 8th 00:10:07.48 Southern Door

20 0 765 Joe Olson 8th 00:10:07.69 Southern Door

21 (14) 298 Joshua Uselding 7th 00:10:11.69 Kiel

22 15 204 Nolan Rosner 6th 00:10:14.95 Coleman

23 16 526 Gabriel Farmer 6th 00:10:15.67 Manitowoc Lutheran

24 17 563 Dane Albaugh 7th 00:10:15.99 NEWCHAA

25 18 249 Bryson Fenendael 6th 00:10:19.29 Kewaunee

26 19 252 Jayden Reckelberg 8th 00:10:20.95 Kewaunee

27 20 568 Truitt Haller 7th 00:10:23.53 NEWCHAA

28 (21) 285 Dane Arenz 5th 00:10:23.88 Kiel

29 0 799 Sean Miller 8th 00:10:24.27 Sturgeon Bay

30 (22) 565 Garett Brochtrup 8th 00:10:24.84 NEWCHAA

31 23 355 Almerik Horst 8th 00:10:29.63 Luxemburg-Casco

32 0 289 Keegan Herr 5th 00:10:30.57 Kiel

33 24 361 Kyle Tassoul 6th 00:10:32.55 Luxemburg-Casco

34 0 291 Jacob Marin Metko 8th 00:10:32.61 Kiel

35 25 205 Samuel Rosner 6th 00:10:33.12 Coleman

36 26 253 Bentley Schmitt 7th 00:10:37.63 Kewaunee

37 0 290 Easton Karls 5th 00:10:38.28 Kiel

38 27 353 Lincoln Brolin 7th 00:10:38.69 Luxemburg-Casco

39 28 198 Ethan Kaufman 6th 00:10:46.09 Coleman

40 0 695 Ray Streetman 7th 00:10:48.31 Reedsville

41 (29) 358 Chase Renier 6th 00:10:51.58 Luxemburg-Casco

42 (30) 360 Riley Salentine 7th 00:10:54.08 Luxemburg-Casco

43 31 203 Landon Pusick 6th 00:11:04.49 Coleman

44 32 669 Dominic Burns 8th 00:11:05.24 Peshtigo

45 33 532 William Wagner 8th 00:11:05.25 Manitowoc Lutheran

46 34 208 Edward Zielinski 6th 00:11:05.35 Coleman

47 0 299 Kai Vander Meer 7th 00:11:05.36 Kiel

48 (35) 566 Monty Coldagelli 5th 00:11:05.97 NEWCHAA

49 0 578 Abe VandenAvond 6th 00:11:10.45 NEWCHAA

50 0 569 Ephraim Kremer 8th 00:11:16.76 NEWCHAA

51 36 531 Caleb Vogt 6th 00:11:20.83 Manitowoc Lutheran

XM Timing Printed: 10/11/2024 4:17:34 PM Page: 4 of 5



Boys MS - Russ Fameree 2024

52 0 567 JD Hall 6th 00:11:23.90 NEWCHAA

53 0 297 Doc Tillman 5th 00:11:24.48 Kiel

54 0 693 Brian Scharenbroch 7th 00:11:25.17 Reedsville

55 37 528 Caleb Holper 8th 00:11:26.39 Manitowoc Lutheran

56 38 672 Frankie Ninneman 6th 00:11:34.65 Peshtigo

57 0 577 Ben Thibaudeau 7th 00:11:36.61 NEWCHAA

58 0 575 Patrick O'Brien 8th 00:11:38.35 NEWCHAA

59 (39) 527 Jacob Fischer 7th 00:11:47.85 Manitowoc Lutheran

60 0 573 Dashiell Martens 7th 00:11:57.30 NEWCHAA

61 40 670 Ethan Cook 7th 00:11:58.35 Peshtigo

62 41 622 Alex McFadden 7th 00:11:59.81 Oconto

63 0 707 Tucker LeClair 6th 00:12:00.43 Sevastopol

64 0 292 Finnigan Murphy 5th 00:12:02.13 Kiel

65 42 618 Carston Bostedt 7th 00:12:05.49 Oconto

66 43 619 Weston Hebert 8th 00:12:06.50 Oconto

67 0 357 Bode Peters 7th 00:12:23.03 Luxemburg-Casco

68 0 283 Ben Achter 5th 00:12:27.59 Kiel

69 0 295 Gage Reiss 7th 00:12:34.90 Kiel

70 (44) 197 Caden Haulotte-Yencheske 7th 00:12:47.08 Coleman

71 45 673 Nate Olson 7th 00:12:47.67 Peshtigo

72 (46) 530 Owen Sukowaty 8th 00:13:00.27 Manitowoc Lutheran

73 0 293 Owen Murray 5th 00:13:21.16 Kiel

74 0 296 Charlie Schaefer 5th 00:13:26.68 Kiel

75 (47) 207 Axel Thomas 6th 00:13:38.16 Coleman

76 0 985 Ryheem Smith 7th 00:13:48.59 Two Rivers

77 0 354 Brenden DeLisle 7th 00:13:49.25 Luxemburg-Casco

78 48 623 Liam Olson 6th 00:14:03.30 Oconto

79 49 624 Jaxon Weigelt 7th 00:14:03.81 Oconto

80 0 914 Mark Buchholz 8th 00:14:41.48 Suring

81 0 201 Benson Mursau 6th 00:15:10.08 Coleman

82 50 251 Epifanio Morales-Hernandez 7th 00:15:23.08 Kewaunee
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